MARATONA

Pos.
449
2022
3859
4898
5551

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

434
1830
3284
4028
1086

46
432
577
707
168

Pett.
1136
3328
1613
3409
F631

Cognome Nome
MARIANI MARCO
SANGALLI GIORGIO
MAITAN GIORGIO
MAURI ROBERTO
SOLIMAN IRENE

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50

SF35

Tempo
03:17:21
03:51:04
04:22:55
04:46:02
05:13:22

RealTime
03:17:01
03:50:20
04:22:33
04:42:54
05:10:10



